Specification Sheet v. 2
Slim Profile System
Slim Profile Round
FX-QMS-G1-TR19H16-300
Dimension & Available Covers
Features & Benefits
Bring the light exactly where you need it. Thanks to its

Specification Sheet v. 2
Technical drawings
Order Code
Product Code Description Product Number
(EAN10)
Dimensions
(length x width x height)
EAN Package content
FX-QMS-G1-TR19H16-300 Slim Profile round 4052899449008 3000 x 18.5 x 15.8 mm 1x Profile
FX-QMS-G1-CFTL-300 Slim cover clear 4052899999749 3000 x 12 x 4 mm 1x Cover
FX-QMS-G1-CFDB-300 Slim cover frosted 4052899446991 3000 x 11 x 4 mm 1x Cover
FX-QMS-G1-BMZI-DIV1 Mounting bracket 4052899446861 17 x 20 x 9.5 mm 40x Mounting bracket
FX-QMS-G1-EFGP-TR19H16 End cap 4052899999985 18 x 16 x 9 mm 40x End cap
FX-QMS-G1-EFGH-TR19H16 End cap with hole 4052899999909 18 x 16 x 9 mm 40x End cap with hole
FX-QMS-G1-TR19H16-
PENDANTKIT
Kit for pendant 4052899600034 -
2x Electricity endcap